
E-IDX MODEL_NAME TS_NAME EKAT_NAME QTY COMMENT
1 YD985_M10 YE52003 4
2 YDIN7380_M8X16 YE50164 8
3 YD933_M10X25 YE50019 4
4 YE19332 YE19332 1
5 YE19333 YE19333 1
6 YE19334 YE19334 1
7 YE19334S YE19334S 1
8 YE19336 YE19336 1
9 YE19354 YE19354 1
10 YE37219 YE37219 1
11 YE37417A YE37417A 1
12 YE37417AS YE37417AS 1
13 YE80198_KON YE80198 3
14 YWISCHWASSERBEHAELTERYE37452 1
15 YDIN7380_M8X10 YE50163 8
16 YE19406 YE19406 1
17 YD933_M10X14 YE50024 2
18 YE91023 YE91018 1
19 YE91002 YE91002 1

1

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

13

14

1515

15

2
2

16

17 18

19

2 2

 

1

2
2

2 2

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

13

14

15

15

15

16

17 18

19

www.palfingerepsilon.com

Cabin CAE # 2233224A01 01.040

05/2015

Cover CAE



www.palfingerepsilon.com

Cabin CAE # 2233224 A01 01.040

05/2015

Cover CAE

1 YE52003 4 M10 DIN985 8Nut
2 YE50164A 8 M8x16 DIN7380Brazier head screw
3 YE50019 4 M10x25 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw
4 YE19332 1 Bar grate
5 YE19333 1 Cover

6 YE19334 1 Cover
7 YE19334S 1 Cover
8 YE19336 1 Cover
9 YE19354 1 Cover
10 YE37219 1 Antenna

11 YE37417A 1 Cover
12 YE37417AS 1 Cover
13 YE80198 3 Headlight
14 YE37452 1 Tank
15 YE50163A 8 M8x10 DIN7380Brazier head screw

16 YE19406 1 Bracket
17 YE50024 2 M10x14 DIN933Hexagon screw
18 YE91023 1 Protection hose
19 YE91002 1 D= 55 L= 700Protection hose

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


